Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
TEST REPORT
Reference No. ....................  : WTX22X06129377W
FCC ID ................................  : XVV-HIVE
Applicant ...........................  : dresden elektronik ingenieurtechnik gmbh
Address .............................  : Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 12, 01237 Dresden, Germany
Manufacturer .....................   The same as Applicant

The positioning system allows obtaining cheek and tilting position with a very good accuracy. In compliance with
CENELEC, the tilt angle uncertainty is lower than 1°.
System Material Permittivity Loss Tangent
Delrin 3.7 0.005
Reference No.: WTX22X06129377W
Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
4.6 Test Equipment List
Description Manufacturer Model Serial Number Cal. Date Due. Date
E-Field Probe
MVG
SSE2 SN 18/21 EPGO356 2021-07-16 2022-07-15
750MHz Dipole
MVG
SID750 SN 47/12 DIP 0G750-203 2020-03-11 2023-03-10
835MHz Dipole MVG SID835 SN 47/12 DIP 0G835-204 2020-03-11 2023-03-10
900MHz Dipole MVG SID900 SN 47/12 DIP 0G900-205 2020-03-11 2023-03-10
1800MHz Dipole MVG SID1800 SN 47/12 DIP 1G800-206 2020-03-11 2023-03-10
1900MHz Dipole MVG SID1900 SN 47/12 DIP 1G900-207 2020-03-11 2023-03-10
2000MHz Dipole MVG SID2000 SN 47/12 DIP 2G000-208 2020-03-11 2023-03-10
2450MHz Dipole MVG SID2450 SN 13/15 DIP 2G450-364 2020-03-11 2023-03-10
2600MHz Dipole MVG SID2600 SN 28/21 DIP 2G600-590 2021-07-16 2024-07-15
5 GHz Dipole MVG SWG5500 SN 49/16 WGA45 2020-07-03 2022-07-02
Dielectric Probe SATIMO SCLMP SN 47/12 OCPG49 2021-03-27 2022-03-26
SAM Phantom SATIMO SAM SN/ 47/12 SAM95 N/A N/A
Multi Meter Keithley Keithley 2000 4006367 2021-03-27 2022-03-26